A
CT
U
A
TO
RS
A3
A3.124

PK
KEY TO CODES
ORDERING CODES
Code Description
DAPK-1
K2010203000K DAPK-1 magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K2010203S00K DAPK-1 NON-magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K2010205000K DAPK-1 magnetic with shock absorbers
K2010205S00K DAPK-1 NON-magnetic with shock absorbers
K2010213000K DAPIK-1 magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K2010213S00K DAPIK-1 NON-magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K2010215000K DAPIK-1 magnetic with shock absorbers
K2010215S00K DAPIK-1 NON-magnetic with shock absorbers
K201S303000K DAPK-1 + DZAK-1 (SX) magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K201S303S00K DAPK-1 + DZAK-1 (SX) NON-magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K201S305000K DAPK-1 + DZAK-1 (SX) magnetic with shock absorbers
K201S305S00K DAPK-1 + DZAK-1 (SX) NON-magnetic with shock absorbers
K201D303000K DAPK-1 + DZAK-1 (DX) magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K201D303S00K DAPK-1 + DZAK-1 (DX) NON-magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K201D305000K DAPK-1 + DZAK-1 (DX) magnetic with shock absorbers
K201D305S00K DAPK-1 + DZAK-1 (DX) NON-magnetic with shock absorbers
K2010403000K DAPK-1 + n°2 DZAK-1 magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K2010403S00K DAPK-1 + n°2 DZAK-1 NON-magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K2010405000K DAPK-1 + n°2 DZAK-1 magnetic with shock absorbers
K2010405S00K DAPK-1 + n°2 DZAK-1 NON-magnetic with shock absorbers
K201S313000K DAPIK-1 + DZAK-1 (SX) magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K201S313S00K DAPIK-1 + DZAK-1 (SX) NON-magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K201S315000K DAPIK-1 + DZAK-1 (SX) magnetic with shock absorbers
K201S315S00K DAPIK-1 + DZAK-1 (SX) NON-magnetic with shock absorbers
K201D313000K DAPIK-1 + DZAK-1 (DX) magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K201D313S00K DAPIK-1 + DZAK-1 (DX) NON-magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K201D315000K DAPIK-1 + DZAK-1 (DX) magnetic with shock absorbers
K201D315S00K DAPIK-1 + DZAK-1 (DX) NON-magnetic with shock absorbers
K2010413000K DAPIK-1 + n°2 DZAK-1 magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K2010413S00K DAPIK-1 + n°2 DZAK-1 NON-magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K2010415000K DAPIK-1 + n°2 DZAK-1 magnetic with shock absorbers
K2010415S00K DAPIK-1 + n°2 DZAK-1 NON-magnetic with shock absorbers
K2010223000K DAPIK-1 + WAK-1 magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K2010223S00K DAPIK-1 + WAK-1 NON-magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K2010225000K DAPIK-1 + WAK-1 magnetic with shock absorbers
K2010225S00K DAPIK-1 + WAK-1 NON-magnetic with shock absorbers
K201S323000K DAPIK-1 + WAK-1 + DZAK-1 (SX) magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K201S323S00K DAPIK-1 + WAK-1 + DZAK-1 (SX) NON-magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K201S325000K DAPIK-1 + WAK-1 + DZAK-1 (SX) magnetic with shock absorbers
K201S325S00K DAPIK-1 + WAK-1 + DZAK-1 (SX) NON-magnetic with shock absorbers
K201D323000K DAPIK-1 + WAK-1 + DZAK-1 (DX) magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K201D323S00K DAPIK-1 + WAK-1 + DZAK-1 (DX) NON-magnetic with elastic mechanical stop
K201D325000K DAPIK-1 + WAK-1 + DZAK-1 (DX) magnetic with shock absorbers